CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE JUNIORS

Finales

23/03/2024 ....ceeeeuvrereecsssraesessssssscscssss VERDUN (55)

M56
M56

M60
M60

M65
M65

M70
M70

M75
M75

M80
M80

M150
M150

LELONG Enzo
BOUZA Guillaume

MONACO Noah
BABAGBETO Napua

LONGCHAMP Timothé
MONACO Mathis

RICHARD Gabriel
DEBONO Théo

RODRIGO Mateo

SADMI Timothé
NGUENDE Warren Joél
ROBALO Francisco
ORY Gabin
ABAD Paul

IMPACT MULTI BOXE (66)
ECOLE SAVATE AGEN (47)

M J C SAVATE COTOISE (38)
ROYAL BOXING CLUB (13)

BFS BELLEVILLOIS (55)
M J C SAVATE COTOISE (38)

SA MERIGNAC BF (33)
BFGB (13)

CKP BF (31)
SA MERIGNAC BF (33)

CS MEAUX BOXE ACT PUG.(77)
SA MERIGNAC BF (33)

K.C.W. Section Multi-boxes (68)
AUV SAVATE (69)

www.ffsavate.com
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